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RICALCOLA

TA
RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A GONELLA PAOLA 1 71,30 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC813005 BIASIN KATIA 2 38,53 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E ROVIARO MANUELA 3 38,11 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC826007 SANTAGOSTINO CARLA 4 36,79 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E LANGELLA MARIANO 5 33,60 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E BOSEGGIA MARTINA 6 33,05 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E SGUOTTI SANTE 7 31,25 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC871005 MERCURIO ANTONINA 

IOLANDA

8 30,55 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITA01000L SCANFERLA ERICA 9 28,80 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITD09000X ROMANO SARA 10 28,47 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC814001 ABATE LUIGI 11 28,40 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITA01000L PRETTO VANIA 12 27,65 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITD09000X CAPUTO VINCENZA 13 26,80 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87900Q PERIN LINDA 14 26,10 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A MASOTTI CATIA 15 25,57 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E CORRADIN VALERIA 16 25,50 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC834006 MAGRIN DONATELLA 17 25,35 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 COZZOLINO LUIGI 18 24,80 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC869005 BUTTICE' LORENZO 19 24,80 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E TONELLO LISA 20 24,75 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87300R LO PRESTI ELENA 21 24,40 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITA01000L DI MATOLA UMBERTO 22 24,20 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITD09000X BISCEGLIA DANIELA 23 24,20 N VIIC856003 VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87300R GRIGGIO VALERIA 24 24,17 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 NUNZIATA LUCIA 25 24,05 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 PAGANIN GENNY 26 23,50 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01600R PALUMBO 

PICCIONELLO

ANGELO 

DOMENICO

27 23,30 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 LO VASTO RITA 

GABRIELLA

28 23,28 S VIIS01100

N

VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01100N EDONI NICOLA 29 23 S VITA01000

L

VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC834006 VALLE ERICA 30 23 N VIMM1410

07

VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01700L CARUSO FRANCESC

O

31 22,80 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS019008 FRENO MATTEO 32 22,80 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC885003 STILO GIOVANNA 33 22,65 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC834006 GIANNUZZI CLAUDIA 34 22,63 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E TOMASI MATTEO 35 22,40 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E GAVIN ROBERTA 36 22,21 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC84000D SARDISCO FABIO 37 22,05 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITF010009 LENZO AMEDEO 38 21,95 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC884007 COSENTINO ANDREA 39 21,73 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC819004 SALVATORE VERONICA 40 21,70 S VIIC856003 VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E TOSCANO ACHILLE 

ANNUNZIAT

O

41 21,68 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC84600C LANGELLA LUCIA 42 21,55 N VIIC814001 VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87300R ORLANDO ERICA 43 21,03 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87300R GARGIULO ANTONIETT

A

44 20,80 S VIIC87300

R

VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01100N LAVINO CRISTINA 45 20,67 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC86100E D'AMATO LUIGI 46 20,45 S VIIC88800

E

VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 BRUN SARA 47 20,20 S VIIC818008 VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS013009 CESTONARO ANDREA 48 20,08 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS006006 RUSSO ALFIO 49 19,90 S VIRH01000

1

VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87300R BENETTI MARCO 50 19,80 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01100N ZIN VALERIA 51 19,75 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01100N BIASIN CLARA 52 19,75 N VIIC87800

X

VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01100N TERMINI GIANPIETRO 53 19,63 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E MISTRETTA CATERINA 54 19,53 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC82300Q MILANO MARIA 

COSTANZA

55 19,52 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E CONTE STEFANO 

MARIO

56 19,43 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E DI GRIGOLI MARIA 57 19,24 S VIIS00400

E

VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC813005 IOVINO FILOMENA 58 18,85 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC86100E D'AMATO GIOVANNA 59 18,80 S VIIC86100

E

VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E TARALLO FRANCESCA 60 18,55 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC877004 BICEGO RUBEN 61 18,50 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC876008 SMIMMO MADDALENA 62 18,50 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E DALLA LIBERA FRANCESCA 63 18,50 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87300R ORLANDINI SARA 64 18,45 S VIIC87300

R

VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC813005 DAL LAGO MARZIA 65 18,45 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E SPAGNUOLO JESSICA 66 18,35 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01100N GALLO ELISA 67 18,23 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITA01000L MARZARI GIOVANNI 

DAMIANO

68 17,92 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A VECCHIATO FLORIANA 69 17,88 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87300R ROMAN STELA 70 17,65 S VIIC818008 VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIRI05000V COSTA LUISA 71 17,60 S VIIS019008 VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC813005 CALANNI 

FRACCONO

FRANCESCA 72 17,42 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC86200A DI CARO GIADA 

MARIA

73 17,25 S VIIC87900

Q

VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC813005 GAZZIANO ROBERTA 74 17,20 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITA01000L CASTIELLO ANDREA 75 17,20 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC82300Q VALERIO ANGELA 76 17,10 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E TOSATO ELISABETTA 77 17,05 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC834006 CENSON SANDRA 78 17,04 N VIIC814001 VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC871005 NOTO SAVERIA 79 17 N VIIC87800

X

VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87900Q TRAMONTANA MARIA 

LETIZIA

80 16,85 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E SANGUIN JESSICA 81 16,80 N VIIC814001 VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITF02000X CAVALLARO SALVATORE 82 16,75 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A GUERRIERI ANNA MARIA 83 16,75 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC813005 RIGHETTO EMMANUEL

A

84 16,58 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E GATTUSO ANDREA 85 16,50 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITF02000X SORRENTINO BIAGIO 86 16,40 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC814001 OLIVIERO GRAZIA 87 16,40 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88100Q DOMINELLI SIMONA 88 16,20 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01600R ALOTTO PIETRO 89 16,02 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 MARZEMIN ELISABETTA 90 16 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIRH010001 MENTI FRANCESCA 91 16 S VIIC84600

C

VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIPS08000D BURATO VALERIA 92 16 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E VENTRIGLIA ROSA 93 15,90 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC856003 SETTE MICHELE 94 15,90 S VIIC87900

Q

VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITA01000L SCALZOTTO EMANUELA 95 15,83 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC813005 MENEGHINI VERA 96 15,80 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01100N RIZZO STEFANIA 97 15,78 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A FRAZZETTO SALVATORE 98 15,65 S VIIC89000

E

VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC856003 PICCIRILLO RICCARDO 99 15,65 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01100N RIGO SIMONETTA 100 15,55 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC84600C IZZO GABRIELLA 101 15,50 S VIIC80800

N

VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC877004 STILO FEDERICA 102 15,40 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS014005 IERVOLINO MARIAROSA

RIA

103 15,35 S VIIS021008 VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 POLATO STEFANIA 104 15,33 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITF03000E ITALIANO GIASONE 105 15,30 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01600R PIPERNO TIZIANA 106 15,20 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87300R VACCARO SARA 107 15,20 S VIIC87300

R

VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87300R CALCAGNILI NADIA 108 15,15 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITD010003 DEMASI MASSIMO 109 15,07 S VITF01000

9

VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E MAROBIN MICHELA 110 15 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E MURARO NICOLA 111 15 S VIIC818008 VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITF03000E PERILLO GAETANO 112 14,95 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC82400G TOMASI GIULIA 113 14,90 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITA01000L ADAMO ANTONIO 114 14,85 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC884007 RICOTTA ANGELA 115 14,70 S VIIC88300

B

VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITA01000L SCUTARI CARMELINA 116 14,70 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A FORMAGGIO ATTILIO 117 14,50 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01600R FRANZE' ARCANGEL

O

118 14,40 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC81500R CIMMINO PASQUALE 119 14,40 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88100Q CHIARIELLO GIUSEPPINA 120 14,40 N VIIC827003 VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC814001 GIUDICE SIMONA 121 14,33 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A SCIARRATTA SARA 122 14,30 S VIIC843001 VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC84600C BARILE MARIA 

MICHELA

123 14,30 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC863006 DAL LIN ELENA 124 14,25 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC863006 SCALABRIN LAURA 125 14,13 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87900Q LOIACONO NUNZIA 126 14 S VIIC87800

X

VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC85700V ROMEO ALEXIA 

MARIA 

TERESA

127 13,85 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC814001 CARILLO LUCA 128 13,80 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 ZAPPIA VALERIA 129 13,74 N VIIC81600L VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC814001 MOJICA ALMA 

JUNIETT

130 13,70 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01700L AGRIGENTO GIOVANNI 131 13,65 S VIIS01700L VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC814001 BENATELLO ELISA 132 13,60 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87300R CARANNA IRENE 133 13,60 S VIIC87300

R

VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIRH010001 DEL VACCHIO ALESSIA 134 13,52 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A CONTE MILENA 135 13,50 S VIIC814001 VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E DE SALVO ALESSANDR

O

136 13,40 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIRH010001 RUSSO ANGELO 137 13,37 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC86000P COLCA ROBERTO 

GIUSEPPE

138 13,25 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 SCLAFANI GIUSEPPE 139 13,25 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88800E PERNICE ANNA 140 13,25 N VIIC83800

D

VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIPS05000N SEI FRANCESC

O

141 13,20 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 GAZZIANO SALVATORE 142 13,15 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 ARMANNO RITA MARIA 143 13,05 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC84000D DOTE VINCENZO 144 13,05 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC871005 MIGLIARO MARIA 

CONCETTA

145 13,05 S VIIC88100

Q

VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC814001 ZANELLATO CHIARA 146 13,05 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01100N BRUSCHETTA ALESSANDR

O

147 13 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E BARON LUIGI 148 13 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 COLLA MARTINA 149 12,95 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 BASSO BEATRICE 150 12,90 N VIIC87300

R

VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS02300X AMMATURO SALVATORE 151 12,85 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC86600N D'ARIENZO IMMACOLAT

A

152 12,85 N VIIC826007 VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS02300X AMMATURO SARA 153 12,77 N VIIC89000

E

VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E BORDIN ANDREA 154 12,75 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITA01000L PARISI GAETANO 155 12,70 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC84600C REA SERENA 

BAMBI ROSE

156 12,64 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01100N DOBRITOIU DIANA 157 12,60 S VIIC818008 VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87300R COZZOLINO MARIAROSA

RIA

158 12,55 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87900Q CANDELMO ANGELA 159 12,55 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A PORCO DEBORA 160 12,50 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 CINQUEMANI LAVINIA 161 12,50 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC813005 FARINON REGILDO 162 12,50 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC813005 PROIETTO ANTONELLA 163 12,50 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC813005 LOMBARDO GIULIA 164 12,49 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87300R TRIPI LIDIA 165 12,45 N VIIC89000

E

VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01600R BERTOLDO ANNA 166 12,40 S VIIC82500

B

VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 FALCONE PAOLA 167 12,37 S VIIC814001 VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITF02000X MARINO LUCA 168 12,32 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC834006 FRARON CLAUDIO 169 12,32 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01600R FRANZAN BEATRICE 170 12,30 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E NUCERA GIOVANNA 171 12,25 S VIIC87300

R

VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC86200A TORRISI ANGELA 172 12,25 S VIIC88000

X

VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC814001 BONFIGLIOLI CARLOTTA 173 12,25 N VIIC814001 VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E CERNESCU LILIANA 174 12,25 N VIIS00400

E

VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E PASCARELLA CLEMENTE 175 12,20 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIRF020004 LOSSO MASSIMILIA

NO

176 12,10 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC821004 NULA FILIPPO 177 12,10 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87300R RIGATO GIORGIA 178 12,10 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01600R AIELLO ANDREA 

FRANCESC

O

179 11,92 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC86100E ALVARO DOMENICA 180 11,90 S VIIC88100

Q

VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC86000P VETRANO DONATA 181 11,85 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87900Q AVANZATO VINCENZO 182 11,83 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC82300Q FORNAINI SILVIA 183 11,83 N VIIC83700

N

VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88100Q PASTORE VITTORIO 184 11,80 S VIIC88100

Q

VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC826007 ZEN VIVIANA 185 11,80 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC82300Q COPPOLA ANGELO 186 11,75 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E BISELLO MAURO 187 11,75 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E ARSEGO CRISTINA 188 11,75 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITA01000L GIACOMUZZI LINDA 189 11,70 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS007002 SICIGNANO ERICA 190 11,60 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC871005 SORRENTINO ANDREA 191 11,60 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC864002 RUSSO ANGELO 192 11,58 S VIIC863006 VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITF02000X CHILLEMI ROBERTA 193 11,55 S VIIC84600

C

VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC869005 PARENTE CARMINE 

GIUSEPPE

194 11,50 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01100N DI GIROLAMO FULVIO 195 11,40 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E NUCERA ANTONINA 196 11,35 S VIIC84400

R

VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A GOTTARDO GIOVANNI 197 11,35 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC863006 IODICE RAFFAELE 198 11,35 N VIIC863006 VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC82300Q SPADA ALESSANDR

A

199 11,30 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC86600N ZUMBO RITA MARIA 200 11,30 S VIIC88700

P

VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88100Q PESCE CARMINE 201 11,30 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01700L SAULLO ALESSANDR

O

202 11,30 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88600V FILIPPELLI GIANFRANC

O 

PASQUALIN

203 11,30 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88600V SCOZZARI GIANLUCA 204 11,25 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC884007 PIANTADOSI FRANCESCA 205 11,25 S VIIC814001 VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC86200A SCHIAVONE LUCA 206 11,25 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 GIUGLIANO SALVATORE 207 11,25 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC871005 LODI GIOVANNA 208 11,25 N VISD02000

8

VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 SINICO ISABEL 209 11,20 S VIIC89000

E

VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITF02000X ALBANO ANTONIO 

PIO

210 11,15 S VIIS013009 VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 PETRILLO DOMENICO 211 11,15 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01100N VINCIGUERRA ANTONIO 212 11,15 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIPS05000N GIULIANO STEFANO 213 11,15 S VIIS001003 VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A RAVAROTTO LORELLA 214 11,12 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 PALMA ANGELO 215 11,10 S VIIC85800

P

VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC86600N GALIZIA MAJRA 216 11,10 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01100N MONACO ROSSANA 217 11,05 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 FERRARO DOMENICA 218 11,03 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC870009 OLIVIERO MARISA 219 10,86 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIRF020004 GIARDINA GINA 

ANTONELLA

220 10,85 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 MAZZOCCA ADELAIDE 221 10,85 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87300R STEVANATO LARA 222 10,83 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 SPIZZICO ROBERTA 223 10,80 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC84000D IEZZI DAVIDE 224 10,80 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 CIOFFI ANTONELLA 225 10,77 S VIIC812009 VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC843001 PIROZZI MONICA 226 10,75 S VIIC819004 VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITF02000X SANTORIELLO DEBORAH 227 10,75 N VIIC884007 VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC84000D MASELLI CLAUDIA 

PATRICIA

228 10,75 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC871005 SQUILLANTE PASQUALIN

A

229 10,70 S VIIC88000

X

VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITF02000X INCARNATO MATTEO 

SALVATORE

230 10,70 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC86200A STABILE FRANCESC

O

231 10,66 S VIIC84000

D

VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC871005 SIMIOLI CARLO 232 10,65 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS013009 FUCCI GABRIELE 233 10,65 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS013009 LORELLO EMIL 234 10,62 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC885003 D'ALSAZIA PAOLO 235 10,60 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 FRUSTERI FRANCESCA 236 10,60 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01100N MARINACCIO MASSIMO 237 10,60 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 SANGUEDOLCE MARCO 238 10,55 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E SERAFIN MARCO 239 10,55 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E TOSCANO GIUSEPPE 

MARIA

240 10,55 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A MARRAZZO SALVATORE 241 10,55 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88100Q MARCHETTA GIUSEPPE 242 10,50 S VIIC88100

Q

VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC82400G ULIANA BARBARA 243 10,50 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01100N DAL CERO GIUSEPPE 244 10,50 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87900Q IOVINE ANTONELLA 245 10,50 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC84000D CURABA SARA 246 10,45 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC81500R BAIO CLAUDIA 247 10,40 S VITA01000

L

VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87300R GOTTARELLI MARCO 248 10,40 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITD010003 LA PORTA VINCENZO 

ALEX

249 10,40 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01600R GALLUCCIO ANNA MARIA 250 10,35 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A MARRAZZO CARLA 251 10,35 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC885003 SORTINO ALESSANDR

O

252 10,35 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83700N ILARDO GABRIELE 253 10,30 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS022004 RUSSO CLAUDIO 254 10,30 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E PEOTA CRISTIANA 255 10,30 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E TRECCO DANIELA 256 10,27 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC884007 D'ANIELLO MASSIMO 257 10,25 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIMM141007 MALLIA CARMELO 258 10,25 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIPM010008 INGOGLIA EMANUELA 259 10,25 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E PASQUALE BEATRICE 260 10,25 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC82300Q CACIOPPO MARIA 

CHIARA

261 10,25 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIRI05000V SALZANO GERARDA 

PIA

262 10,25 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC84000D BUTTA' ROSARIA 263 10,25 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88600V MARESCA MICHELA 264 10,20 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88600V GAROFANO TERESA 265 10,20 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88600V DI PALMA GIUSEPPINA 266 10,15 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83800D ROSATO ANGELO 267 10,15 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC863006 PITEO JESSICA 268 10,15 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC84000D SIPIONE SIMONE 269 10,12 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC84000D MONTI ROBERTO 270 10,10 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC863006 CORCIONE DANILO 271 10,10 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87300R MOTTA GIUSEPPE 272 10,10 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITF02000X BORATTO CHIARA 273 10,10 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC814001 STANGONI LAURA 274 10,10 N VIIC814001 VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC856003 ALFARANO NICOLA 

GIUSEPPE

275 10,05 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88700P MARTONE CHIARA 276 10,05 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 PYSMENNA VIKTORIYA 277 10,05 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC863006 SCINICA MARIANNA 

MARGHERIT

A

278 10,05 S VIIC863006 VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83600T FLORIDIA VINCENZO 

PAOLO

279 10,05 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC834006 DE MICHELI EVELINE 280 10,05 N VIIC826007 VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E ZORZETTO VALERIA 281 10 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITA01000L CARLAN ELEONORA 282 10 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS007002 CAMBRIA GIUSEPPE 283 10 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A PORTINARI FILIPPO 284 10 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC826007 GUERRA GIULIA 285 10 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC84000D GUARINO STEFANIA 286 10 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 VIALE CHIARA 287 10 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC84000D SARDISCO CARMELA 288 10 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITA01000L TERRIBILE ANGELAMA

RIA

289 10 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 MURANO UMBERTO 290 10 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC826007 PARISI ANTONINO 291 10 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A COSENTINO MILENA 292 10 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIRI05000V GIOFRE' MARIA 

ROSARIA

293 10 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E SBICEGO IRENE 294 10 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC814001 CREMONESE ILENIA 295 10 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC869005 CUCCI AMBRA 296 10 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E SCARPARO GIADA 297 10 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A AUDINO ILARIA 298 10 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01100N FRIGO ARIANNA 299 10 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E DALLA VALLE KATIA 300 10 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87300R FRESCURATO SILVIA 301 10 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC82500B DEPRESBITERIS ROSSELLA 302 10 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88800E IACOBINO ANTONIETT

A

303 10 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIRI05000V FERRARESE ELISA 304 9,95 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E NAPOLITANO ANNALISA 305 9,95 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIPS05000N VARCHERA FRANCESCA 306 9,90 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC814001 BARATELLA ANDREA 307 9,90 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A IARIA DOMENICO 308 9,90 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01100N CORONESE GIORGIA 309 9,90 N VIIC818008 VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC814001 PALADINI FRANCESCA 310 9,85 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88600V GALANO FRANCESC

O

311 9,85 S VIIS021008 VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01600R GUIDO SANTINA 

MARIA

312 9,85 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC86600N REA CINZIA 313 9,85 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC871005 MATRONE ANTONIO 314 9,80 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 CORCIONE LUCIANO 315 9,80 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88000X D'ERASMO ANNA 316 9,80 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC814001 RIDOLFI ENRICO 317 9,80 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC86100E MARITATO REMO 318 9,80 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E CUOGHI IRENE 319 9,80 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88800E AMBROSIO ANTONIO 320 9,80 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC84000D GIUGLIANO CAROLINA 

SANTOLA

321 9,80 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC856003 DI POTO MARTINA 322 9,80 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS007002 BIDOLI PATRIZIA 323 9,80 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E PENNISI MARIANO 324 9,75 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 DE CICCO CIRETTA 325 9,75 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A DIECIDUE VINCENZO 326 9,75 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 RAPPUCCI ANTONIO 327 9,71 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01100N BERTOLASO MARGHERIT

A

328 9,70 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E TAGLIARENI STEFANIA 329 9,70 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88200G CIPOLLETTA GIROLAMA 330 9,70 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E BRESSAN FRANCESC

O

331 9,70 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88100Q PETITO UMBERTO 332 9,70 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC870009 MASCOLO PASQUALE 333 9,65 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC84000D PREZZAVENTO GIUSEPPE 334 9,65 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 TINO MARIA 

GRAZIA 

ANTONELLA

335 9,65 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC82300Q MANNINO MARTINA 336 9,65 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 CORVINO SABRINA 337 9,63 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIRI05000V DIMASI NELLA 338 9,63 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIPM010008 RAGOZZINO ALESSANDR

O

339 9,60 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC85200Q ANGRISANI GIOVANBAT

TISTA

340 9,60 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC871005 GRUTTA ANGELA 341 9,60 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC871005 BENCIVENGA NICOLETTA 342 9,60 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87900Q TROVATO ROBERTA 343 9,60 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC856003 DANI CHIARA 344 9,60 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 DI GORGA PINA 345 9,60 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC84000D VITALE CARMEN 346 9,55 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 FERONE MARTINA 347 9,55 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 CANZONERI MAURIZIO 348 9,55 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS019008 CRISPINI RITA 

SIMONA

349 9,55 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS006006 STEFANELLI SILVIA 350 9,55 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC870009 COVIELLO NICOLA 351 9,52 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E PLAIA SABINA 352 9,50 S VIIC81000

N

VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIPS02000T TOTI ELISA 353 9,50 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS02300X AMMATURO ANTONIO 

CARMINE

354 9,50 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 COLLETTI BIAGIO 355 9,50 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIRF020004 DORIO MARIARCA 356 9,50 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIRF020004 CARNOVALE KATIA 357 9,50 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC814001 PASQUALIN CAMILLA 358 9,50 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87300R CORTIANA ROSSANA 359 9,50 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS007002 MATTINA ROBERTA 

PIA

360 9,45 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88100Q DI SERIO ROSA 361 9,45 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 CARACAPPA VITO 362 9,45 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITD09000X BURZOTTA LEONARDO 363 9,40 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E CARRAMUSA MATTIA 

GIUSEPPE 

MARIA

364 9,40 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITF02000X CLEMENTE ELISABETTA 365 9,40 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC84000D DI GIORGI MARIA 

GIUSEPPINA

366 9,40 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87300R DI SARNO SALVATORE 367 9,35 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC884007 PLICATO SALVATORE 368 9,35 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E SPERANDIO MIRCO 369 9,35 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC86200A ZOTTI ARMANDO 370 9,35 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC813005 PARAVANTI ARIANNA 

JANE

371 9,35 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 PAGNOZZI NICOLA 372 9,35 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIPC010004 ZEMA ANTONINO 373 9,35 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87300R MILANI LUCA 374 9,33 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01100N PIETRAMALA DIVINA 375 9,33 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 VAIA LUCIA 376 9,33 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC855007 QUARTA FEDERICO 377 9,30 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC884007 REPACI FRANCESC

O

378 9,30 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 MESSERI MARIA 

LUISA

379 9,25 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88300B PIZZARELLI ANTONIETT

A

380 9,25 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 ELVEZIO MICHELA 381 9,25 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC821004 BORZI' BENEDETTA 382 9,25 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87900Q CONSIGLIO DANIELE 383 9,25 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC856003 MARENCO SELENE 384 9,25 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 PRATICO' MARIA 

ANTONINA

385 9,25 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 BISOGNIN MIRCO 386 9,25 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC86000P TEGANO MARIA 387 9,25 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC870009 RUSSO GIUSI 388 9,20 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 PANEPINTO NICOLA 

MASSIMILIA

NO

389 9,20 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 AGNELLO GIUSEPPINA 390 9,20 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC82300Q NOVELLI MARIKA 391 9,20 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITF05000Q MATRONE VINCENZO 392 9,17 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC81100D VEZZI ROSANNA 393 9,15 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC863006 COLLURA BARTOLOM

EO

394 9,10 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC82300Q CASILLO MATILDE 395 9,10 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 CONTALDO ANDREA 396 9,10 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC856003 DALLA BENETTA RAFFAELLA 397 9,10 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC814001 BARBETTA VERONICA 398 9,07 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC856003 PACE GIUSEPPINA 399 9,05 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIPS08000D SALVO VALENTINA 400 9,05 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIPS05000N PACELLA CATERINA 401 9,05 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC814001 SAGGIOTTO FABIOLA 

SILVIA

402 9 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC884007 MONTALBANO LORENA 403 9 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC863006 DE VICARI GIADA 404 9 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A VELLA GIORGIO 405 9 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC884007 CAMPEGLIA GIOVANNI 

GERARDO

406 9 S VITD02000

N

VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS007002 FALZONE GASPARINO 407 9 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A SPEDICATO MARZIA 408 9 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 GRANDI ALESSIA 409 9 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC871005 MONTEVERDE 

VELIZ

CAMILA 

ANDREA

410 9 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E MARIN SILVIA 411 9 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87300R MURARO DEBORA 412 9 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 PUCA ROSA 413 8,97 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC80800N GENCARELLI MARIA 414 8,97 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITD09000X SABATINO CALOGERO 415 8,95 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC80700T AIELLO IDA 416 8,95 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC84000D CARACOGLIA LUIGI 

SEBASTIAN

O

417 8,95 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 MORGILLO CARMINE 418 8,95 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC84600C DI GIOVANNI CHIARA 419 8,95 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A TOMAROLI STEFANO 420 8,92 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC871005 SPAZIANI MANUELA 421 8,92 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E AMBROSIO MARIATERE

SA

422 8,90 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 MILITE ANTONIO 423 8,90 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC84000D GENTILE MAURO 424 8,90 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC86600N RUSSO FRANCESC

O

425 8,90 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E D'ALESSANDRO FRANCESC

O

426 8,90 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITF05000Q CANINO GAETANO 427 8,90 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88200G CLEMENTE MARIA 

ROSARIA

428 8,90 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 ESPOSITO ROSSELLA 429 8,89 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIRI05000V PARISI PASQUALE 430 8,85 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC813005 GIOFRE' MICHELE 431 8,85 S VIIS01100

N

VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88600V CURCIO MARIA 

ROSARIA

432 8,85 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87900Q DELL'ARTE GIUSY 433 8,85 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 IOVINELLI ANNARITA 434 8,85 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E BUSON MARINA-

RUBENDA

435 8,85 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC84000D CAFFO SERAFINA 436 8,85 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E PAGLIARIN ALESSANDR

O

437 8,80 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC86600N ARGENTIERE ANTONELLA 438 8,80 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88600V PANGARO FEDERICA 439 8,80 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIPC010004 SGRO' FEDERICA 440 8,80 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC814001 RIZZATO GIULIA 441 8,80 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITF02000X LUZZI LUCA 442 8,78 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITA01000L GECCHELE ELISA 443 8,75 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 TERRAZZINO PASQUALE 444 8,75 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC813005 D'AVINO FERDINAND

O

445 8,75 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E MISTRORIGO SAMUELE 446 8,75 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC855007 TORRE EMANUELE 447 8,75 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87900Q FRACCA GIULIA 448 8,75 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC870009 PRINCIPATO CALOGERO 449 8,75 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83800D VIVACCIA FELICE 450 8,70 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E BRESSAN GIOVANNI 451 8,70 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 CANEVAROLLO BEATRICE 452 8,70 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC814001 SACCHETTO MARTINA 453 8,70 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01600R STALTARI ELISABETTA 454 8,70 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01100N BASTIANELLO LORETTA 455 8,67 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E ANDRIOLO LICIA 456 8,67 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITF02000X SPORTELLA RAFFAELLA 457 8,65 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS007002 PLATANIA MARCO 458 8,65 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E SCHIAVON FEDERICO 459 8,65 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS019008 ROSAFIO VALENTINA 460 8,65 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIPM010008 FIORILLO MARIA 

LUIGIA

461 8,65 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC864002 ARMANNO LUANA 462 8,65 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS006006 ESPOSITO PATRIZIA 463 8,60 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC814001 RIDOLFI ELIA 464 8,60 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01600R DORTUCCI SABRINA 465 8,60 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 SPIONE MICHELE 466 8,60 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E MARCHETTO MARTINA 467 8,60 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E DAL BEN LISA 468 8,60 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E DI TOMMASO MARIA 

TERESA

469 8,60 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 GUERRA RACHELE 

ANTONIETT

A

470 8,58 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS014005 MARINELLI LEONARDO 471 8,57 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITF02000X ZAMBONI EMANUELA 472 8,55 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC856003 ZANNELLA VINCENZA 473 8,55 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIPM010008 GIOIA VALENTINA 474 8,55 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC856003 MASSIGNANI STEFANIA 475 8,55 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC82300Q CERULLO ENRICO 476 8,50 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 LA MANNA SANTOLO 477 8,50 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88600V COZZETTO ROMILDA 

ILENIA

478 8,50 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01600R DE MARTINO VINCENZO 479 8,50 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 CHIANETTA MORENA 480 8,50 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC813005 CREMONESE LISA 481 8,50 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 CELESTINO MARIKA 482 8,50 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A BRESSAN RIMA 483 8,50 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC855007 LIOTTA DEBORA 484 8,50 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIRF020004 GAETANI 

MERLO

CARMELA 485 8,50 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83800D MARINIELLO MARIO 486 8,45 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC884007 CASERTA SALVATORE 487 8,45 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E MAZZARETTO LAURA 488 8,45 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 BOSCIGLIO MARIA 

FRANCESCA

489 8,45 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC813005 FLACCO MARIA 490 8,45 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 COPPOLA FEDERICA 491 8,45 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITA01000L PILLON STEFANIA 492 8,43 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC876008 MURARO ROBERTA 493 8,42 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC84000D MUSIO DEBORAH 494 8,40 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC856003 FERRARIN EMANUELA 495 8,40 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A ANDRIOLO ANDREA 496 8,40 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIPC04000X CALARCO DAVIDE 497 8,40 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87300R CREPALDI MIRJAM 498 8,40 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E FAGGION LAURA 499 8,40 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 BOLCATO GIULIA 500 8,40 N VIPS08000

D

VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC885003 CANDELMO MICHELA 501 8,40 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E NEGRO FRANCESC

O ALESSIO

502 8,35 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITA01000L SALVO FEDERICA 503 8,35 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIRI05000V SPATOLA DANIELE 504 8,35 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E COSENTINO ALDO 505 8,35 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E DI CARLO PIETRO 506 8,35 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC80700T MARINIELLO ANGELA 507 8,35 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87300R BONOMI STEFANIA 508 8,31 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87300R DI SARNO RAFFAELE 509 8,30 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC84000D PALUMBO GIUSEPPINA 510 8,30 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 VOTTARI MARIA 511 8,30 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC86100E CORBO MARIAGRAZ

IA

512 8,30 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A PAGANI GIADA 513 8,30 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIRI05000V ROSA STEFANIA 514 8,30 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01100N GUARDINO GIOVANNA 515 8,30 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIRF020004 FONTANA MICHELE 516 8,30 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VISD020008 CORDOPATRI GIUDITTA 517 8,30 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E VICENTINI MICHELE 518 8,30 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIPS05000N PICCOLO LUDOVICA 

MARIA

519 8,30 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC82300Q COLLARINO ALESSANDR

O

520 8,30 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITD05000D SESSA ROSARIO 521 8,30 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88800E VENEZIANO GAETANO 522 8,30 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC864002 PITRELLI DOMENICO 523 8,30 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC821004 DESANTIS ANNA 

CHIARA

524 8,30 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E VENTRUDO SABRINA 525 8,30 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A CAPUTO MARIA 526 8,30 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS013009 PIRRELLO TIZIANA 527 8,30 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC86200A ROMANO ANNA MARIA 

ANTONIA

528 8,30 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC86600N CARTIA VIVIANA 529 8,28 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87300R MAZZEO MIRELLA 530 8,28 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A SOMMA LUCIA 531 8,25 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88200G PINNA CARMELO 532 8,25 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 BROGGIO MARCO 533 8,25 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIRH010001 VALENTE MARIA 

LUISA

534 8,25 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC84000D DI MURO FRANCESCA 535 8,25 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITF02000X NESCI MELISSA 536 8,25 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC870009 ERBATO VINCENZO 537 8,25 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS006006 FABRIZIO KRIZIA 538 8,25 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC82300Q BENSORTE SALVATORE 539 8,25 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC82300Q COLONNA MARIA ANNA 540 8,25 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS013009 CAPRARO VALERIA 541 8,25 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC876008 ANNUNZIATA EMILIA 542 8,25 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88100Q VITELLINO FILADELFO 543 8,23 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E TRIVELLIN LEONARDO 544 8,20 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 SAVARINO GIOVANNI 545 8,20 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS019008 GERACI MAURIZIO 546 8,20 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88600V DI LORENZO ANTONIO 547 8,20 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS001003 BARBATO ROBERTA 548 8,20 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITA01000L BERTOLDO VANIA 549 8,20 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01100N CAVAGGIONI VALENTINA 550 8,20 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 GIBELLINA ROSALIA 551 8,20 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITF02000X TADDEO ANIELLO 552 8,17 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC864002 BENCINI CONCETTA 553 8,17 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E MARTINELLO MATTEO 

FILIPPO

554 8,17 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS013009 DAL LAGO ENRICA 555 8,17 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 CAVAGGION GUENDALIN

A

556 8,15 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC871005 OCCHINO CONCETTO 

SEBASTIAN

O

557 8,15 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E FANARA GERLANDO 558 8,13 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC856003 REALE ROBERTO 

REMO

559 8,10 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC85700V MURATORI GIORGIO 560 8,10 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A ZAPPON ERICA 561 8,10 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87300R MASCOLO PALMIRA 562 8,10 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A ZAMBONI FRANCESCA 563 8,10 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC821004 BORZI' CARMELO 564 8,10 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC86600N ANDREOLI ROSINA 565 8,10 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E GIANELLO KETIA 566 8,10 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 VIGOLO ELENA 567 8,10 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88200G BELLO MELANIA 568 8,10 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC86200A TROVATO VIVIANA 569 8,10 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E BARION CLAUDIA 570 8,08 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A DI FELICE SIMONETTA 571 8,05 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC86600N BELLINI MARIAFRAN

CESCA

572 8,05 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITA01000L DOLCE CLARA 573 8,05 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC814001 FONTANA VALENTINA 574 8 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 TOGNON MONICA 575 8 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E NICOLETTI GIULIA 576 8 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 BERGAMO MARIO 577 8 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIPS02000T D'INCECCO FEDERICA 578 8 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS019008 COMITO ROSARIO 579 8 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC84000D BOSCARINO SEBASTIAN

A

580 8 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01700L FREZZA ANNA 581 8 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VISD020008 SAITTA FABIANA 582 8 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC84000D GENTILE GABRIELE 583 8 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E RUSSO RAY 584 8 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E SEGANTIN JENNY 585 8 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC850004 PULIATTI MARTA 586 8 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS006006 FALIERO MARCELLO 587 8 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC871005 GIANINO GIOVANNI 

MARIA

588 8 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC814001 BARCARO ANDREA 589 8 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 MAGRIN DEMETRIO 590 8 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIPM010008 TURBOLI MELANY 591 8 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 CASTALDO ALESSIA 592 8 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A ROSSATO COSTANZA 593 8 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 PACELLI DANIELA 594 8 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88200G DE PAOLIS LUCIA 595 8 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01100N BORDIN TANIA 596 8 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC864002 COMPLICE AGATA 597 8 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E MARCHIORI ILENIA 598 8 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 DE SENA ANGELA 599 8 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITA01000L CHIODI DARIA 600 8 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC814001 MENEGUZZO FEDERICA 601 8 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87900Q DAMI' SILVIA 602 8 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 PILLON GIULIANA 603 8 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC814001 SCAGGION ELEONORA 604 8 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E MARTELLO STEFANIA 605 8 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A FRARON SANDRA 606 8 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS006006 MAIOLINO CINZIA 607 7,97 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 MERLO MAURIZIO 608 7,95 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E CONTAZZI MIRIAM 609 7,95 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS013009 CANONICO ANNA 610 7,95 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87300R MADDALUNO RAFFAELA 611 7,92 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01100N BRUN MONICA 612 7,92 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E TURETTA BEATRICE 613 7,90 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E BARBAGLIO DARIO 614 7,90 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88100Q SCIARRILLO ENRICO 615 7,90 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01100N CORONESE AURORA 616 7,90 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC826007 EUSTACCHI LAURA 617 7,90 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC876008 PELLE VERONICA 618 7,90 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 PELLICANO' CATERINA 619 7,85 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS019008 GRAZIANO RUBINA 620 7,85 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01600R SCIARRATTA GIORGIA 621 7,85 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIPS02000T MONACO DARIO 622 7,85 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E DINOLFO GIUSEPPE 623 7,85 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC84000D GAGLIARDI FABRIZIO 624 7,85 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 AVAGLIANO MIRIAM 625 7,85 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87300R BASSI ENRICO 626 7,83 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01100N LORO DEBORA 627 7,83 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88200G LEOTTA ANGELO 628 7,82 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E CHIRCO ELEONORA 629 7,81 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC84000D URBANI ROBERTA 

GIULIA

630 7,80 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 ZILLINO GIUSEPPE 631 7,80 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 CINQUEMANI CALOGERO 632 7,80 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC834006 ZENNARO MARIAELEN

A

633 7,80 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A BARATELLA SARA 634 7,80 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC856003 KASHIAN KAYVAN 635 7,80 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS007002 MAIORANO ROBERTO 636 7,80 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITD010003 MAZZUCCO ADELE 637 7,80 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITF02000X LEO IVAN 638 7,80 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A PASSARETTI ANTONELLA 639 7,80 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 TOMMASINO ROSA 640 7,80 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A IPPOLITO ROSSELLA 641 7,80 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITA01000L GARITO GIUSEPPINA 642 7,80 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS007002 BIASIN MARIA 643 7,80 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC82300Q MAZZAI DENISE 644 7,80 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS019008 LONGHI ALFREDO 645 7,78 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88100Q ROMEO IVANA 646 7,75 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 BOLCATO SAMUELE 647 7,75 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITA01000L MORRA FELICE 648 7,75 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 MODAFFERI MARIAPIA 649 7,75 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88300B DI 

GIANDOMENICO

VALERIO 650 7,75 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E GARITO MARTINA 651 7,75 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC834006 PAVAN ARIANNA 652 7,75 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITD09000X BRIGLIO GIUSEPPE 653 7,70 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC814001 TESSARI SARA 654 7,70 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 ZOCCO GIUSEPPE 655 7,70 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITD09000X CAPUTO GIUSEPPE 656 7,70 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITF05000Q METRANGOLO FRANCESC

O PIO

657 7,70 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87300R CERQUA PAOLO 658 7,70 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC834006 FISCATO ALESSIO 659 7,70 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E TOSETTO ELEONORA 660 7,70 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87300R ANNUNZIATA PASQUALIN

A

661 7,70 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS019008 MESSINA TERESA 662 7,67 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83700N PIOTTO FRANCESC

O

663 7,67 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITD02000N CRISAFULLI LUCIA 664 7,67 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 GORGONZOLA PAOLA 665 7,67 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC834006 ZANIN GESSJCA 666 7,67 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E FERRIAN LINDA 667 7,65 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS001003 VALENTI VINCENZO 668 7,65 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 TESTA CRISTINA 669 7,65 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIRI05000V ARGENTO ALESSIA 670 7,65 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01100N IALLONARDO FABIANA 671 7,65 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01700L SAQUELLA MARIKA 672 7,65 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A FALDA PATRIZIA 673 7,62 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 FESTI EUGENIO 674 7,61 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E RUBIN VALENTINA 675 7,60 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC870009 QUARANTA ANTONELLA 676 7,60 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87300R DE SALVADORI GIULIA 677 7,60 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITA01000L NARDI JESSICA 678 7,60 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS013009 TORNATORE ANTONIO 679 7,60 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88800E FEDERICO GIUSEPPE 680 7,60 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS007002 EVILIO SARA 681 7,60 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC86100E COCCO MONICA 682 7,60 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS019008 MONTAGNA CRISTINA 683 7,58 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC869005 ABRIGNANI MARTINA 

MATTIA

684 7,58 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC819004 MAVRICI DANILO 685 7,55 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITF02000X SALZILLO ANTONIO 686 7,55 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88600V GIAQUINTO FRANCESC

O

687 7,55 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC82300Q MARRA CANDIDA 688 7,55 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC814001 RASIA GIULIA 689 7,55 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC86100E FERRULLI GIOVANNI 690 7,51 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC884007 MANGANO GIUSEPPE 691 7,50 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87300R GIACOMETTI MILENA 692 7,50 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC884007 COSTANZA SALVATORE 693 7,50 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS006006 PESCATORE SAVERIO 694 7,50 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC813005 CARATOZZOLO CONCETTA 695 7,50 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITA01000L D'ALESSANDRO MATTEO 696 7,50 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01100N CAVAGGIONI DANIELE 697 7,50 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 MARSILIO SALVATORE 698 7,50 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS007002 BEVILACQUA FRANCESC

O

699 7,50 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS007002 XOTTA DAVIDE 700 7,50 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E ROSSI SIMONE 701 7,50 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 MONASTERO MANUELA 702 7,50 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 IOFFREDO GABRIELLA 703 7,50 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87800X DALLA POZZA ILENIA 704 7,50 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E SANTORO SONIA 705 7,50 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC819004 DAL MASO CRISTINA 706 7,50 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIRF020004 GRAZIANO VINCENZO 707 7,48 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITD010003 FUSCO LUCIA 708 7,45 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIPC010004 ROCCAZZELLA SALVATORE 709 7,45 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88800E FIORANI MARIACRIST

INA

710 7,45 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83600T BEDIN CRISTIANA 711 7,45 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC84000D SELMI NANCY 712 7,45 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC871005 TRIPI ANTONINO 713 7,45 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88700P DEPRESBITERIS ANGELO 714 7,45 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS006006 IMBERGAMO GIOVANNI 715 7,45 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 MIRABELLA SOFIA MARY 716 7,45 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITA01000L LOCCISANO FEDERICA 717 7,45 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87300R FARUOLO MARIAGRAZ

IA

718 7,45 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC819004 SAVEGNAGO GIULIA 719 7,45 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 LA GROTTERIA FERDINAND

O 

GRAZIANO

720 7,43 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 GIUCA CARMELO 721 7,43 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS022004 MAIORINO MANUELA 722 7,43 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC84600C BRIGANDI' SAVERIO 723 7,40 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC814001 RASIA MICHELA 724 7,40 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIRF020004 PIZZO ROSALIA 725 7,40 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A SINIGAGLIA SAMANTHA 726 7,40 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC86600N PAIANO GIORGIO 727 7,40 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC86200A FELICE DOMENICO 728 7,40 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITF05000Q DI CAPUA DIEGO 729 7,40 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC876008 CREMIS ANGELO 730 7,40 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC814001 GIACOMETTI ANGELA 731 7,40 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 CUSANO DALILA 732 7,40 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITF02000X DI FRANCO BARBARA 733 7,40 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC813005 PETTENA DONATELLA 734 7,40 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC813005 DAL LAGO GIULIA 735 7,40 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC80700T DE SIMONE STEFANIA 736 7,40 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E PANGARO PASQUALE 737 7,35 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88100Q DI MARINO CARMINE 738 7,35 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E RUARO GIANMARCO 739 7,35 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIPC04000X GULLACE NICOLA 740 7,35 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS006006 TORCELLAN ELENA 741 7,35 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC870009 CANONICO TERESA 742 7,35 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 SPATARO STEFANIA 743 7,33 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 LOVATO CRISTIANA 744 7,33 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83700N FELTRIN CRISTINA 745 7,33 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 SUMAIO ARIANNA 746 7,33 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC814001 VISONA' ALESSANDR

A

747 7,33 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 DAL MONTE LUCIA 748 7,33 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIRH010001 D'AVINO RAFFAELE 749 7,30 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E COSENTINO NICHOLAS 750 7,30 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS006006 CARPINATO EMANUELE 751 7,30 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E SPAGNUOLO ALESSIO 

ESPEDITO

752 7,30 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC84000D CONDO' STEFANO 753 7,30 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS013009 CALDARELLA GRAZIANO 754 7,30 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 INGEGNERE MARCELLO 755 7,30 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC819004 BAZZAN SARA 

CLAUDIA

756 7,30 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC86100E GENNARO NADIA 757 7,30 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS013009 CUBEDDU COSTANTIN

O

758 7,30 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E PAUNOVIC IVANA 759 7,30 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E RUARO GIADA 760 7,30 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88600V TAFURO SARA 761 7,30 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC871005 FACCIOLATI MARTINA 762 7,30 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 GIORGI ANTONELLA 763 7,30 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A DE SANTIS SERENA 764 7,30 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 DRAGUTINOVIC VESNA 765 7,30 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC814001 SARTORI CHIARA 766 7,25 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC86100E LAPIETRA GUGLIELMO 767 7,25 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIPC04000X CECCON FEDERICA 768 7,25 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88300B INGINO SIMONE 769 7,25 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIPM010008 LENTINI LUCREZIA 770 7,25 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E PEGORARO MATTIA 771 7,25 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS019008 BALDO SIMONA 772 7,25 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E PERFETTO SIMONA 773 7,25 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 CALABRO' ANTONIA 774 7,25 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIRF020004 ZARELLI SILVIA 775 7,25 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC876008 VEZZU' ANTONELLA 776 7,25 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC819004 PARISI MASSIMO 777 7,20 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC826007 PILLITTERI DEBORAH 778 7,20 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC86200A LANGELLA ROSA 779 7,20 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC86200A PICCIRILLO ELIA 780 7,20 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC82300Q RIGGI PAOLO 781 7,20 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS014005 SACCOMANDO GIOVANNI 782 7,20 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC813005 ZUCCARELLO GIORGIA 783 7,20 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITF010009 IERVASI NICOLA 784 7,20 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC885003 TUCCILLO LUIGI 785 7,20 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC80800N VUONO GENNARO 786 7,20 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC84000D COLECCHIA CARMINE 787 7,20 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01100N CANZONERI ANISSA 788 7,20 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC82300Q PIROZZI RAFFAELLA 789 7,20 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITA01000L DE ROSA ELISA 790 7,20 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIPM010008 DE PONTE TERESA 791 7,20 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC814001 PICCOLO TANIA 792 7,20 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88600V SPANO' LAURA 793 7,20 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E UTELLI ELISA 794 7,20 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E TREVISAN SERENA 795 7,20 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC82300Q COZZOLINO LORENA 796 7,20 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC86600N VERTA ANDREA 797 7,18 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88100Q FERRARA RAFFAELE 798 7,18 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E REZZADORE SABRINA 799 7,17 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIPM010008 GIACOBBE GIUSEPPE 800 7,17 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC813005 MAZZOCCO FEDERICA 801 7,17 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E BATTAGLIA STEFANIA 802 7,17 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIPC010004 CRETÌ LEA 803 7,15 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC834006 SANTILLO CARMEN 804 7,15 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E DAL PRA' GESSICA 805 7,13 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC871005 CARERI EMANUELE 806 7,10 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 ROMANO GIOVANNI 807 7,10 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E COSENZA ANGELO 808 7,10 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 BARCELLONA CARMELO 809 7,10 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E MURARO ILENIA 810 7,10 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITF010009 RICCA ANNA 811 7,10 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E MONTORIO GIADA 812 7,10 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 POSILLIPO MARIA ANNA 813 7,10 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITA01000L GUARDINO ANTONINO 814 7,07 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC814001 ZONTA GIORGIA 815 7,05 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS022004 OLIVA SALVATORE 816 7,05 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC813005 STIO CLEMENTE 817 7,05 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC856003 BALDASSARRE FRANCESC

O

818 7,05 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC856003 ZAPPIA SALVATORE 819 7,05 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E DALLA LIBERA MATTEO 820 7,05 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITA01000L BUSA ALESSANDR

O

821 7,01 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A KHABBATE MIRIAM 822 7 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIRI05000V RUSTICO PIETRO 823 7 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E PASQUALOTTO LETIZIA 824 7 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 GIGANTE STEFANIA 825 7 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 SAMMARTINO SALVATORE 

MATTEO

826 7 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 CIRILLO GIUSEPPE 827 7 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87900Q DALL'OSTO GIOVANNI 

MARIA

828 7 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 VANZAN SOFIA 829 7 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIRI05000V GIORDANO ROSA 830 7 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 LAVINO MARINA 831 7 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITA01000L BALDON ROSITA 832 7 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC84600C PIANA DAVIDE 833 7 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC814001 GIACOMETTI ELISABETTA 834 7 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01100N MARTURANO MARIAESME

RALDA

835 7 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC869005 CATALDO GIORGIA 836 7 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 DI CAPRIO MARIATERE

SA

837 7 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITF010009 DI CATERINO MARIA 

CARMELA

838 7 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E COSTA ARIANNA 839 7 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88600V CIAVOLIELLO BARBARA 840 7 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITA01000L PILLON GIOVANNA 841 7 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC834006 CARDIN GLORIA 842 7 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 DE ANGELI GABRIELLA 843 7 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC864002 PAVIN EDDA 844 7 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC856003 PISCIOTTA VINCENZA 

MARIA

845 7 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIPS05000N CAPUTO ANDREA 846 6,97 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88100Q MONACO MARCO 847 6,95 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 SCALISE TERESA 848 6,95 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 CALDERONE SANTO 849 6,95 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 FABIANO ILARIA 850 6,95 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A LUPOLI RAFFAELLA 851 6,92 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC826007 FEDERICO DIEGO 852 6,90 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E SPINALI CARMELO 853 6,90 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01700L SANZARI MARCO 854 6,90 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC84600C VAZZANA PORZIA 855 6,90 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITF05000Q UNGARO ILARIA 856 6,90 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC813005 IOVINO ROBERTA 857 6,90 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 CRESTANI ERIKA 858 6,85 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 FOIANO THOMAS 

MARIA

859 6,85 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 BENINCASA AGATINO 860 6,85 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A DOVIGO LUCA 861 6,85 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E FONTANA MAURIZIO 862 6,85 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 SPATOLA MICHELA 863 6,85 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E PARISI SILVIA 864 6,85 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC871005 NICHELE MARIANNA 865 6,83 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 CARADONNA MARCO 866 6,83 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88300B DI BENEDETTO MARIANNA 867 6,83 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87300R BARBIERI EMELITA 868 6,80 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC814001 ZIBETTI IRENE 869 6,80 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITD09000X MAROTTA NICOLA 870 6,80 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC884007 INCATASCIATO FRANCESC

O

871 6,80 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A MEZZACASA VERONICA 872 6,80 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC814001 RAPETTA GABRIELE 873 6,80 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC813005 MAGRO MARTINA 874 6,80 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87300R SINIGAGLIA MATTEO 875 6,80 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIPS08000D ROSSI GIUSEPPE 876 6,80 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIPC010004 MARROCCO ALESSIA 

RITA

877 6,80 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC82300Q CUTRUPIA MARIA 

LUISA

878 6,80 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E GIACOMETTI ELEONORA 879 6,80 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 INCUTTO FRANCESC

O

880 6,80 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A AHMETI ARNIDA 881 6,80 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC826007 ANASTASI KATIA 882 6,80 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E SALAMON SILVIA 883 6,80 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITF05000Q GRECO EMILIANO 884 6,77 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC869005 MANZO LUIGI 885 6,75 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC834006 BUSCATO MIRKO 886 6,75 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E MOZZATO ANNALISA 887 6,75 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 ROSSI FEDERICA 888 6,75 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITD09000X BAULEO SABINA 889 6,72 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E BENIGNO ELISABETTA 890 6,70 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E VERONESE ELISA 891 6,70 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A ROSA PATRIZIA 892 6,70 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 ZIGGIOTTI MATTEO 893 6,67 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88200G SCHIAVONI GIUSEPPINA 

LUCIA

894 6,67 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC834006 PISTACCHIO TIZIANA 895 6,67 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC813005 STOCCHERO FEDERICO 896 6,65 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E SPERANDIO ALESSIA 897 6,65 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITA01000L IZZO KATIA 898 6,65 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC81000N PLUTINO ANNUNZIAT

A DEBORA

899 6,63 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS006006 RECUPERO ANTONINO 900 6,60 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC814001 BELLIN ROBERTO 901 6,60 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 SPIONE FRANCESC

O

902 6,60 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E NEGRETTO GLORIA 903 6,60 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITF02000X SERIO FABIO 904 6,60 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC86200A D'ANGELO LUANA 905 6,60 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 SALAMONE VALERIA 906 6,60 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITA01000L LA PIANA STEFANIA 907 6,60 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC871005 DI PERI DAVIDE 908 6,60 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC871005 BIANCO LUIGI 909 6,58 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01100N GIUNTA LIDIA 910 6,55 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIPS02000T SACCO SONIA 911 6,55 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01100N MORO LETIZIA 912 6,50 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITF02000X FERRARA ROSARIO 913 6,50 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIRI05000V PORTO LAVINIO 914 6,50 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS019008 CALARCO DOMENICO 915 6,50 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC877004 LORA EMANUELA 916 6,50 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC869005 COLINO GIUSEPPE 

SALVATORE

917 6,50 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87900Q PIANTADOSI MICHELE 918 6,50 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC877004 BATTOCCHIO ANNA 919 6,50 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC870009 SPADA ANTONIO 920 6,50 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88600V SANTORO LUCIA 921 6,50 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 INGENUO FRANCESC

O

922 6,50 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01100N GNESATO RENATO 923 6,50 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC813005 MAISTRELLO ARIANNA 924 6,50 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01100N LATORRACA VALERIA 925 6,50 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E CROSARA GIULIA 926 6,50 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITA01000L TODESCO MARTA 927 6,50 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC81500R ADAMO LAURA 928 6,50 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A LA GORGA GABRIELLA 929 6,45 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E MERCEDI SONIA 930 6,45 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIPS05000N SPITALERI GIUSEPPE 931 6,45 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS013009 SCALISI GIUSEPPA 932 6,45 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC814001 MARCHESE PATRIZIA 933 6,40 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC834006 PENELLO ERIKA 934 6,40 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 FARINA ALESSIA 935 6,40 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC86000P PICAZIO MARIO 936 6,40 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC814001 LA ROSA FEDERICO 937 6,40 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC870009 FERRARA GIOVANNI 938 6,40 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC856003 MODAFFERI VIVIANA 939 6,35 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC81500R CUCCINIELLO ROSSELLA 940 6,35 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITF06000A BRAZZALE HENRY 941 6,33 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 ROSSI SABINA 942 6,33 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIRI05000V MAZZARONE ANTONIO 

CESARE

943 6,33 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E STEVANON PAOLA 944 6,33 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01600R APICELLA ALESSIO 945 6,31 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIRF020004 MARINO DINO 946 6,30 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC82400G FUSCO DOMENICA 947 6,30 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC884007 RESTIVO ALESSANDR

A

948 6,30 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS019008 TAURONE EMANUELE 949 6,30 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 PIAZZA VERONICA 950 6,30 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC869005 CONDELLO GIOVANNI 951 6,30 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC82900P BERTI EMANUELE 952 6,30 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITF02000X TALARICO GIUSEPPE 953 6,30 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 SAMMARITANO GIUSEPPE 954 6,30 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 LUCATELLO NADIA 955 6,30 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITF02000X SGUAZZO GIOVANNA 956 6,30 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E BROCCO PAOLO 957 6,30 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87300R MARINOVA DEYANA 

SVETLINOV

A

958 6,30 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC877004 PELLIZZARI SARA 959 6,30 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIPM010008 MASTROPAOLO ALEXA 960 6,30 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC850004 SAVASTANO ANTONELLA 961 6,30 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83600T LICASTRO VANESSA 962 6,30 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIRI05000V VINTI FLAVIANA 963 6,30 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITD030008 CAMMARANO MAURINA 964 6,30 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIPM010008 LAMBERTI GIUSEPPE 965 6,25 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 LALICATA MASSIMO 966 6,25 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E FERRARI ROBERTO 967 6,25 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC84000D ROMA MAURIZIO 968 6,25 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITF02000X BOTTA PINO 969 6,25 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E FRISON ERICA 970 6,25 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E AMOROSO ELENA 971 6,25 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC877004 DELL'ORZO GIULIA 972 6,20 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87300R POZZA GIULIA 973 6,20 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC82300Q PERRI PAOLO 974 6,20 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC814001 CHIERICO MICHAEL 975 6,20 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC82500B SCATTARREGGI

A

TANIA 976 6,20 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E MAROBIN LICIA 977 6,20 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88600V MUSUMECI ROSARIA 978 6,20 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87300R FRACASSO LUISA 979 6,20 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITA01000L CIARDI STEFANO 980 6,17 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 SIMIONI FRANCESCA 981 6,17 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E LOMBARDO VALENTINA 982 6,17 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A GALIOTTO CRISTINA 983 6,17 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88100Q DI PIETRO PRISCO 984 6,17 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87300R PIALLI FRANCESCA 985 6,17 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS014005 ZEZZA NICOLA 986 6,11 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01100N GRANDI MICHELA 987 6,10 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 NUGARA LOREDANA 988 6,10 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS007002 GERMANO' MARIA 

MARTINA

989 6,10 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E OUARRAK AYOUB 990 6,10 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIPM010008 RUSSO GIUSEPPE 991 6,10 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC814001 MAGLIONICO IVAN 992 6,10 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A PERUFFO ANDREA 993 6,10 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC813005 KEDHAI AICHA 994 6,10 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88800E TROPEA LAURA 995 6,10 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC821004 MARCAZZAN DANIA 996 6,10 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E TINELLO FRANCESC

O

997 6,04 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC827003 D'ALONZO DAVIDE 998 6,01 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 RAMANZIN LUDOVICA 999 6,01 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A IVANOVSKA DRAGICA ### 6,01 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 RAO GIUSEPPE ### 6 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC86100E VENTRA ROSANNA ### 6 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC86100E COZZOLINO ERIKA ### 6 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC814001 SACCHETTO ERICA ### 6 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E ZUMELLA GIORGIA 

VALENTINA

### 6 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 SIGNORIN KATIA ### 6 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E ANGELI EMILIANO ### 6 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC813005 CERVATO VALERIA ### 6 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 MARCHESE ELISABETTA ### 6 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 BARI KETTY ### 6 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E VENTRIGLIA CLEMENTE ### 6 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS013009 D'AMICO STEFANO ### 6 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS006006 EREDE VALERIO ### 6 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC839009 DI FRANCESCO ANGELO ### 6 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC812009 STILO GIUSEPPA ### 6 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A MEGGIOLARO MATTEO ### 6 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS01100N TONNELLOTTO JENNY ### 6 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC82300Q LAVEDER MARCO ### 6 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88600V RIITANO NICOLA ### 6 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E COSTA MARCO ### 6 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87300R DAL BETTO ROBERTO ### 6 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC813005 CARATOZZOLO ANNUNZIAT

O

### 6 S VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC814001 DESIDERATO VITTORIA ### 6 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC84000D VIGNATO ELENA ### 6 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87300R GIRONDA GIULIA ### 6 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC81500R NAPOLI LINA ### 6 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC877004 MOLININI EMANUELA ### 6 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E BELLONI LISA ### 6 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC856003 RAGANA LETIZIA ### 6 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITA01000L BORON ALESSANDR

A

### 6 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E GAROFANO MICHELA ### 6 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC814001 CALABRESE ALESSANDR

A

### 6 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A FERRIGOLO VANIA ### 6 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC818008 SANDRELLO GIORGIA ### 6 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E TROVO' CARMEN ### 6 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC87300R PERUFFO CHIARA ### 6 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS019008 SERINO ELENA ### 6 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A VERONESE SERENA ### 6 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E ALLEGRO ERIKA ### 6 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC814001 CHIERICO MARIANNA ### 6 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VITA01000L MONTE ROSA ### 6 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIPM010008 NAPOLIELLO ASSUNTA ### 6 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08



RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E CANDEO MICHELA ### 6 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A FAVRETTO MONICA ### 6 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS00400E FRIZZO DONATA ### 6 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC83300A FABRIS ELISABETTA ### 6 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC89000E PUNTEL MIRELLA ### 6 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIS006006 CORSARO PATRIZIA 

MARIA 

STEFANIA

### 6 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC82300Q DI VITA ROBERTA ### 0,96 N VIIC85700V 2025-10-08

RICALC

OLATA

3 VI VIIC89000E CS COLLABORAT

ORE 

SCOLASTICO

VIIC88800E DI STEFANO ILENIA ### 0 S VIIC85700

V

VIIC85700V 2025-10-08


